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Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Kevin Rice's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/18 bk146 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/10/18 bk146 54 181 137 134 452 614 452 3 150.67 - 0.00 = 150.67 181 452 235 614
3 09/17/18 bk146 0 0 0 452 3 150.67 - 150.67 = 0.00 181 452 235 614
4 09/24/18 bk146 0 0 0 452 3 150.67 - 150.67 = 0.00 181 452 235 614
5 10/01/18 bk146 0 0 0 452 3 150.67 - 150.67 = 0.00 181 452 235 614
6 10/08/18 bk146 54 153 181 141 475 637 927 6 154.50 - 150.67 = 3.83 181 475 235 637
7 10/15/18 bk146 0 0 0 927 6 154.50 - 154.50 = 0.00 181 475 235 637
8 10/22/18 bk146 54 136 143 146 425 587 1352 9 150.22 - 154.50 = -4.28 181 475 235 637
9 10/29/18 bk146 0 0 0 1352 9 150.22 - 150.22 = 0.00 181 475 235 637

10 11/05/18 bk146 54 187 118 125 430 592 1782 12 148.50 - 150.22 = -1.72 187 475 241 637
11 11/12/18 148 52 111 123 156 390 546 2172 15 144.80 - 148.50 = -3.70 187 475 241 637
12 11/19/18 144 56 135 157 162 454 622 2626 18 145.89 - 144.80 = 1.09 187 475 241 637
13 11/25/18 145 0 0 0 2626 18 145.89 - 145.89 = 0.00 187 475 241 637
14 11/26/18 145 0 0 0 2626 18 145.89 - 145.89 = 0.00 187 475 241 637
15 12/03/18 145 55 186 181 138 505 670 3131 21 149.10 - 145.89 = 3.21 187 505 241 670
16 12/10/18 149 0 0 0 3131 21 149.10 - 149.10 = 0.00 187 505 241 670
17 12/17/18 149 51 143 169 124 436 589 3567 24 148.63 - 149.10 = -0.47 187 505 241 670

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 148 0 0 0 3567 24 148.63 - 148.63 = 0.00 187 505 241 670
19 01/14/19 148 52 157 130 160 447 603 4014 27 148.67 - 148.63 = 0.04 187 505 241 670
20 01/21/19 148 0 0 0 4014 27 148.67 - 148.67 = 0.00 187 505 241 670
21 01/28/19 148 52 192 143 166 501 657 4515 30 150.50 - 148.67 = 1.83 192 505 244 670
22 02/04/19 150 0 0 0 4515 30 150.50 - 150.50 = 0.00 192 505 244 670
23 02/11/19 150 50 164 135 184 483 633 4998 33 151.45 - 150.50 = 0.95 192 505 244 670
24 02/18/19 151 0 0 0 4998 33 151.45 - 151.45 = 0.00 192 505 244 670
25 02/25/19 151 49 157 136 131 424 571 5422 36 150.61 - 151.45 = -0.84 192 505 244 670
26 03/04/19 150 0 0 0 5422 36 150.61 - 150.61 = 0.00 192 505 244 670
27 03/11/19 150 0 0 0 5422 36 150.61 - 150.61 = 0.00 192 505 244 670
28 03/18/19 150 0 0 0 5422 36 150.61 - 150.61 = 0.00 192 505 244 670
29 03/25/19 150 0 0 0 5422 36 150.61 - 150.61 = 0.00 192 505 244 670
30 03/31/19 150 0 0 0 5422 36 150.61 - 150.61 = 0.00 192 505 244 670
31 04/01/19 150 50 111 138 125 374 524 5796 39 148.62 - 150.61 = -2.00 192 505 244 670
32 04/08/19 148 52 179 143 148 470 626 6266 42 149.19 - 148.62 = 0.58 192 505 244 670
33 04/15/19 149 0 0 0 6266 42 149.19 - 149.19 = 0.00 192 505 244 670
34 04/22/19 149 51 132 107 148 387 540 6653 45 147.84 - 149.19 = -1.35 192 505 244 670
35 04/29/19 147 53 0 0 6653 45 147.84 - 147.84 = 0.00 192 505 244 670

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
6 21 10 8

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 5 5 2

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
154.93 142.73 145.87

High game of 192  on week 21 High series of 505  on week 15 High average of 154.50  after bowling week 6
Low game of 107  on week 34 Low series of 374  on week 31 Low average of 144.80  after bowling week 11

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 192  on week 21 Game #2: 181  on week 6 Game #3: 184  on week 23

BLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan Rosenberger6/1/2019  2:26 pm  Page 1 of 7
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Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Robert E. Smith's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/18 bk182 18 237 174 182 593 647 593 3 197.67 - 0.00 = 197.67 237 593 255 647
2 09/10/18 bk182 18 192 161 126 479 533 1072 6 178.67 - 197.67 = -19.00 237 593 255 647
3 09/17/18 bk182 18 182 146 160 488 542 1560 9 173.33 - 178.67 = -5.33 237 593 255 647
4 09/24/18 bk182 0 0 0 1560 9 173.33 - 173.33 = 0.00 237 593 255 647
5 10/01/18 bk182 18 171 164 181 516 570 2076 12 173.00 - 173.33 = -0.33 237 593 255 647
6 10/08/18 bk173 27 242 188 178 608 689 2684 15 178.93 - 173.00 = 5.93 242 608 269 689
7 10/15/18 bk178 22 145 147 188 480 546 3164 18 175.78 - 178.93 = -3.16 242 608 269 689
8 10/22/18 bk175 25 169 183 198 550 625 3714 21 176.86 - 175.78 = 1.08 242 608 269 689
9 10/29/18 bk176 24 156 176 154 486 558 4200 24 175.00 - 176.86 = -1.86 242 608 269 689

10 11/05/18 bk175 25 156 183 156 495 570 4695 27 173.89 - 175.00 = -1.11 242 608 269 689
11 11/12/18 bk173 0 0 0 4695 27 173.89 - 173.89 = 0.00 242 608 269 689
12 11/19/18 bk173 27 197 210 191 598 679 5293 30 176.43 - 173.89 = 2.54 242 608 269 689

 -----  Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 bk177 23 160160160160160160160160160160 175175175175175175175175175175 210210210210210210210210210210 545 614 5293 30 176.43 - 0.00 = 176.43 242 608 410 1145
14 11/26/18 bk176 24 191 152 223 566 638 5859 33 177.55 - 176.43 = 1.11 242 608 269 689
15 12/03/18 bk177 23 173 193 172 538 607 6942 39 178.00 - 177.89 = 0.11 242 608 269 689
16 12/10/18 bk178 22 203 169 193 565 631 7507 42 178.74 - 178.00 = 0.74 242 608 269 689
17 12/17/18 bk178 22 200 204 167 571 637 8078 45 179.51 - 178.74 = 0.77 242 608 269 689

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 bk179 21 146 140 197 483 546 8561 48 178.35 - 179.51 = -1.16 242 608 269 689
19 01/14/19 bk178 22 160 209 173 542 608 9103 51 178.49 - 178.35 = 0.14 242 608 269 689
20 01/21/19 bk178 22 166 195 201 562 628 9665 54 178.98 - 178.49 = 0.49 242 608 269 689
21 01/28/19 bk178 22 170 172 166 508 574 10173 57 178.47 - 178.98 = -0.51 242 608 269 689
22 02/04/19 bk178 22 161 159 177 497 563 10670 60 177.83 - 178.47 = -0.64 242 608 269 689
23 02/11/19 bk177 23 211 128 167 506 575 11176 63 177.40 - 177.83 = -0.44 242 608 269 689
24 02/18/19 bk177 23 180 203 154 537 606 11713 66 177.47 - 177.40 = 0.07 242 608 269 689
25 02/25/19 bk177 23 172 180 145 497 566 12210 69 176.96 - 177.47 = -0.51 242 608 269 689
26 03/04/19 bk176 24 191 161 173 525 597 12735 72 176.88 - 176.96 = -0.08 242 608 269 689
27 03/11/19 bk176 24 182 126 169 477 549 13212 75 176.16 - 176.88 = -0.71 242 608 269 689
28 03/18/19 bk176 24 166 168 189 523 595 13735 78 176.09 - 176.16 = -0.07 242 608 269 689
29 03/25/19 bk176 24 a159 a159 a159 477 549 13735 78 176.09 - 176.09 = 0.00 242 608 269 689
30 03/31/19 bk176 24 202 155 152 509 581 14244 81 175.85 - 176.09 = -0.24 242 608 269 689
31 04/01/19 bk175 25 199 204 210 613 688 14857 84 176.87 - 175.85 = 1.02 242 613 269 689
32 04/08/19 bk176 24 235 204 192 631 703 15488 87 178.02 - 176.87 = 1.15 242 631 269 703
33 04/15/19 bk178 22 212 200 156 568 634 16056 90 178.40 - 178.02 = 0.38 242 631 269 703
34 04/22/19 bk178 22 206 202 148 556 622 16612 93 178.62 - 178.40 = 0.22 242 631 269 703
35 04/29/19 bk178 22 0 0 16612 93 178.62 - 178.62 = 0.00 242 631 269 703

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
10 35 27 18 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
9 10 9 3

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
184.94 175.19 175.74

High game of 242  on week 6 High series of 631  on week 32 High average of 197.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 126  on week 2 Low series of 477  on week 27 Low average of 173.00  after bowling week 5

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 242  on week 6 Game #2: 210  on week 12 Game #3: 223  on week 14

BLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan Rosenberger6/1/2019  2:26 pm  Page 2 of 7



E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-196/1/2019 Page 1

Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Ronald L. Kohl's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/18 bk188 12 114 123 113 350 386 350 3 116.67 - 0.00 = 116.67 123 350 135 386
2 09/10/18 bk188 12 161 213 176 550 586 900 6 150.00 - 116.67 = 33.33 213 550 225 586
3 09/17/18 bk188 12 151 185 167 503 539 1403 9 155.89 - 150.00 = 5.89 213 550 225 586
4 09/24/18 bk188 12 a170 a170 a170 510 546 1403 9 155.89 - 155.89 = 0.00 213 550 225 586
5 10/01/18 bk188 0 0 0 1403 9 155.89 - 155.89 = 0.00 213 550 225 586
6 10/08/18 bk188 12 151 178 203 532 568 1935 12 161.25 - 155.89 = 5.36 213 550 225 586
7 10/15/18 bk161 39 166 123 175 464 581 2399 15 159.93 - 161.25 = -1.32 213 550 225 586
8 10/22/18 bk159 41 189 203 226 618 741 3017 18 167.61 - 159.93 = 7.68 226 618 267 741
9 10/29/18 bk167 33 142 163 203 508 607 3525 21 167.86 - 167.61 = 0.25 226 618 267 741

10 11/05/18 bk167 33 137 147 172 456 555 3981 24 165.88 - 167.86 = -1.98 226 618 267 741
11 11/12/18 bk165 35 171 153 135 459 564 4440 27 164.44 - 165.88 = -1.43 226 618 267 741
12 11/19/18 bk164 36 181 177 166 524 632 4964 30 165.47 - 164.44 = 1.02 226 618 267 741
13 11/25/18 bk165 0 0 0 4964 30 165.47 - 165.47 = 0.00 226 618 267 741
14 11/26/18 bk165 35 166 163 138 467 572 5431 33 164.58 - 165.47 = -0.89 226 618 267 741
15 12/03/18 bk164 36 173 152 163 488 596 5919 36 164.42 - 164.58 = -0.16 226 618 267 741
16 12/10/18 bk164 36 a148 a148 a148 444 552 5919 36 164.42 - 164.42 = 0.00 226 618 267 741
17 12/17/18 bk164 36 140 155 150 445 553 6364 39 163.18 - 164.42 = -1.24 226 618 267 741

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 bk163 37 181 159 138 478 589 6842 42 162.90 - 163.18 = -0.27 226 618 267 741
19 01/14/19 bk162 38 177 182 212 571 685 7413 45 164.73 - 162.90 = 1.83 226 618 267 741
20 01/21/19 bk164 36 183 156 172 511 619 7924 48 165.08 - 164.73 = 0.35 226 618 267 741
21 01/28/19 bk165 35 197 248 157 602 707 8526 51 167.18 - 165.08 = 2.09 248 618 283 741
22 02/04/19 bk167 33 156 167 173 496 595 9022 54 167.07 - 167.18 = -0.10 248 618 283 741
23 02/11/19 bk167 33 190 164 162 516 615 9538 57 167.33 - 167.07 = 0.26 248 618 283 741
24 02/18/19 bk167 33 157 184 150 491 590 10029 60 167.15 - 167.33 = -0.18 248 618 283 741
25 02/25/19 bk167 33 159 198 202 559 658 10588 63 168.06 - 167.15 = 0.91 248 618 283 741
26 03/04/19 bk168 32 216 185 138 539 635 11127 66 168.59 - 168.06 = 0.53 248 618 283 741
27 03/11/19 bk168 32 189 148 147 484 580 11611 69 168.28 - 168.59 = -0.32 248 618 283 741
28 03/18/19 bk168 32 187 139 147 473 569 12084 72 167.83 - 168.28 = -0.44 248 618 283 741
29 03/25/19 bk167 33 163 137 166 466 565 12550 75 167.33 - 167.83 = -0.50 248 618 283 741
30 03/31/19 bk167 33 199 226 159 584 683 13134 78 168.38 - 167.33 = 1.05 248 618 283 741
31 04/01/19 bk168 32 147 199 204 550 646 13684 81 168.94 - 168.38 = 0.55 248 618 283 741
32 04/08/19 bk168 32 137 155 196 488 584 14172 84 168.71 - 168.94 = -0.22 248 618 283 741
33 04/15/19 bk168 32 172 165 165 502 598 14674 87 168.67 - 168.71 = -0.05 248 618 283 741
34 04/22/19 bk168 32 157 128 126 411 507 15085 90 167.61 - 168.67 = -1.06 248 618 283 741
35 04/29/19 bk167 33 0 0 15085 90 167.61 - 167.61 = 0.00 248 618 283 741

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 17 37 21 8 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 12 8 5 2

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
166.97 169.17 166.70

High game of 248  on week 21 High series of 618  on week 8 High average of 168.94  after bowling week 31
Low game of 113  on week 1 Low series of 350  on week 1 Low average of 116.67  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 216  on week 26 Game #2: 248  on week 21 Game #3: 226  on week 8

BLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan Rosenberger6/1/2019  2:26 pm  Page 3 of 7



E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-196/1/2019 Page 1

Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Kenneth Moyer's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/18 bk184 16 159 204 158 521 569 521 3 173.67 - 0.00 = 173.67 204 521 220 569
2 09/10/18 bk184 16 207 210 159 576 624 1097 6 182.83 - 173.67 = 9.17 210 576 226 624
3 09/17/18 bk184 16 155 172 141 468 516 1565 9 173.89 - 182.83 = -8.94 210 576 226 624
4 09/24/18 bk184 16 161 175 127 463 511 2028 12 169.00 - 173.89 = -4.89 210 576 226 624
5 10/01/18 bk169 31 180 214 206 600 693 2628 15 175.20 - 169.00 = 6.20 214 600 245 693
6 10/08/18 bk175 25 126 153 161 440 515 3068 18 170.44 - 175.20 = -4.76 214 600 245 693
7 10/15/18 bk170 30 180 184 181 545 635 3613 21 172.05 - 170.44 = 1.60 214 600 245 693
8 10/22/18 bk172 28 161 141 158 460 544 4073 24 169.71 - 172.05 = -2.34 214 600 245 693
9 10/29/18 bk169 31 165 163 187 515 608 4588 27 169.93 - 169.71 = 0.22 214 600 245 693

10 11/05/18 bk169 31 173 234 193 600 693 5188 30 172.93 - 169.93 = 3.01 234 600 265 693
11 11/12/18 bk172 0 0 0 5188 30 172.93 - 172.93 = 0.00 234 600 265 693
12 11/19/18 bk172 28 182 155 143 480 564 5668 33 171.76 - 172.93 = -1.18 234 600 265 693

 -----  Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 bk171 29 179179179179179179179179179179 226226226226226226226226226226 204204204204204204204204204204 609 696 5668 33 171.76 - 0.00 = 171.76 234 609 426 1209
14 11/26/18 bk171 29 178 136 185 499 586 6167 36 171.31 - 171.76 = -0.45 234 609 265 696
15 12/03/18 bk173 27 189 157 169 515 596 7291 42 173.60 - 173.74 = -0.15 234 609 265 696
16 12/10/18 bk173 27 168 179 154 501 582 7792 45 173.16 - 173.60 = -0.44 234 609 265 696
17 12/17/18 bk173 27 161 158 191 510 591 8302 48 172.96 - 173.16 = -0.20 234 609 265 696

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 bk172 28 172 177 163 512 596 8814 51 172.82 - 172.96 = -0.13 234 609 265 696
19 01/14/19 bk172 28 152 191 193 536 620 9350 54 173.15 - 172.82 = 0.32 234 609 265 696
20 01/21/19 bk173 27 134 185 126 445 526 9795 57 171.84 - 173.15 = -1.31 234 609 265 696
21 01/28/19 bk171 29 156 151 201 508 595 10303 60 171.72 - 171.84 = -0.13 234 609 265 696
22 02/04/19 bk171 29 172 154 200 526 613 10829 63 171.89 - 171.72 = 0.17 234 609 265 696
23 02/11/19 bk171 29 189 165 178 532 619 11361 66 172.14 - 171.89 = 0.25 234 609 265 696
24 02/18/19 bk172 28 154 149 200 503 587 11864 69 171.94 - 172.14 = -0.19 234 609 265 696
25 02/25/19 bk171 29 170 167 128 465 552 12329 72 171.24 - 171.94 = -0.71 234 609 265 696
26 03/04/19 bk171 29 177 192 194 563 650 12892 75 171.89 - 171.24 = 0.66 234 609 265 696
27 03/11/19 bk171 29 212 190 167 569 656 13461 78 172.58 - 171.89 = 0.68 234 609 265 696
28 03/18/19 bk172 28 236 177 252 665 749 14126 81 174.40 - 172.58 = 1.82 252 665 280 749
29 03/25/19 bk174 26 171 204 148 523 601 14649 84 174.39 - 174.40 = 0.00 252 665 280 749
30 03/31/19 bk174 26 181 184 181 546 624 15195 87 174.66 - 174.39 = 0.26 252 665 280 749
31 04/01/19 bk174 26 236 193 170 599 677 15794 90 175.49 - 174.66 = 0.83 252 665 280 749
32 04/08/19 bk175 25 160 146 140 446 521 16240 93 174.62 - 175.49 = -0.87 252 665 280 749
33 04/15/19 bk174 26 159 173 136 468 546 16708 96 174.04 - 174.62 = -0.58 252 665 280 749
34 04/22/19 bk174 26 140 197 202 539 617 17247 99 174.21 - 174.04 = 0.17 252 665 280 749
35 04/29/19 bk174 26 0 0 17247 99 174.21 - 174.21 = 0.00 252 665 280 749

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
15 37 30 12 4 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 7 15 4 3 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
172.58 177.45 172.61

High game of 252  on week 28 High series of 665  on week 28 High average of 182.83  after bowling week 2
Low game of 126  on week 6 Low series of 440  on week 6 Low average of 169.00  after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 236  on week 28 Game #2: 234  on week 10 Game #3: 252  on week 28

BLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan RosenbergerBLS-2019/STD 31.04.11 licensed to Alan Rosenberger6/1/2019  2:26 pm  Page 4 of 7



E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-196/1/2019 Page 1

Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Drew Moyer's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/18 bk209 -9 215 214 216 645 618 645 3 215.00 - 0.00 = 215.00 216 645 207 618
2 09/10/18 bk209 -9 169 188 171 528 501 1173 6 195.50 - 215.00 = -19.50 216 645 207 618
3 09/17/18 bk209 -9 167 189 184 540 513 1713 9 190.33 - 195.50 = -5.17 216 645 207 618
4 09/24/18 bk209 -9 159 185 249 593 566 2306 12 192.17 - 190.33 = 1.83 249 645 240 618
5 10/01/18 bk192 8 171 178 211 560 584 2866 15 191.07 - 192.17 = -1.10 249 645 240 618
6 10/08/18 bk191 9 211 218 183 612 639 3478 18 193.22 - 191.07 = 2.16 249 645 240 639
7 10/15/18 bk193 7 174 226 168 568 589 4046 21 192.67 - 193.22 = -0.56 249 645 240 639
8 10/22/18 bk192 8 195 247 164 606 630 4652 24 193.83 - 192.67 = 1.17 249 645 255 639
9 10/29/18 bk193 7 211 224 179 614 635 5266 27 195.04 - 193.83 = 1.20 249 645 255 639

10 11/05/18 bk195 5 202 241 134 577 592 5843 30 194.77 - 195.04 = -0.27 249 645 255 639
11 11/12/18 bk194 6 255 159 162 576 594 6419 33 194.52 - 194.77 = -0.25 255 645 261 639
12 11/19/18 bk194 6 168 198 174 540 558 6959 36 193.31 - 194.52 = -1.21 255 645 261 639

 -----  Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 bk192 8 168168168168168168168168168168 205205205205205205205205205205 223223223223223223223223223223 596 620 6959 36 193.31 - 0.00 = 193.31 255 645 423 1196
14 11/26/18 bk193 7 157 154 226 537 558 7496 39 192.21 - 193.31 = -1.10 255 645 261 639
15 12/03/18 bk192 8 205 212 170 587 611 8679 45 192.87 - 192.67 = 0.20 255 645 261 639
16 12/10/18 bk192 8 171 167 210 548 572 9227 48 192.23 - 192.87 = -0.64 255 645 261 639
17 12/17/18 bk192 8 182 165 183 530 554 9757 51 191.31 - 192.23 = -0.92 255 645 261 639

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 bk191 9 160 218 233 611 638 10368 54 192.00 - 191.31 = 0.69 255 645 261 639
19 01/14/19 bk192 8 181 198 161 540 564 10908 57 191.37 - 192.00 = -0.63 255 645 261 639
20 01/21/19 bk191 9 137 206 193 536 563 11444 60 190.73 - 191.37 = -0.64 255 645 261 639
21 01/28/19 bk190 10 209 173 179 561 591 12005 63 190.56 - 190.73 = -0.18 255 645 261 639
22 02/04/19 bk190 10 195 147 237 579 609 12584 66 190.67 - 190.56 = 0.11 255 645 261 639
23 02/11/19 bk190 10 225 162 168 555 585 13139 69 190.42 - 190.67 = -0.25 255 645 261 639
24 02/18/19 bk190 10 157 184 209 550 580 13689 72 190.13 - 190.42 = -0.30 255 645 261 639
25 02/25/19 bk190 10 158 217 165 540 570 14229 75 189.72 - 190.13 = -0.40 255 645 261 639
26 03/04/19 bk189 11 220 244 224 688 721 14917 78 191.24 - 189.72 = 1.52 255 688 261 721
27 03/11/19 bk191 9 227 170 243 640 667 15557 81 192.06 - 191.24 = 0.82 255 688 261 721
28 03/18/19 bk192 8 187 237 254 678 702 16235 84 193.27 - 192.06 = 1.21 255 688 262 721
29 03/25/19 bk193 7 194 212 247 653 674 16888 87 194.11 - 193.27 = 0.84 255 688 262 721
30 03/31/19 bk194 6 258 223 224 705 723 17593 90 195.48 - 194.11 = 1.36 258 705 264 723
31 04/01/19 bk195 5 186 266 192 644 659 18237 93 196.10 - 195.48 = 0.62 266 705 271 723
32 04/08/19 bk196 4 227 226 267 720 732 18957 96 197.47 - 196.10 = 1.37 267 720 271 732
33 04/15/19 bk197 3 220 195 235 650 659 19607 99 198.05 - 197.47 = 0.58 267 720 271 732
34 04/22/19 bk198 2 189 246 177 612 618 20219 102 198.23 - 198.05 = 0.17 267 720 271 732
35 04/29/19 bk198 2 0 0 20219 102 198.23 - 198.23 = 0.00 267 720 271 732

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 28 24 25 17 5

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
9 11 8 4 2

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
191.47 202.76 200.44

High game of 267  on week 32 High series of 720  on week 32 High average of 215.00  after bowling week 1
Low game of 134  on week 10 Low series of 528  on week 2 Low average of 189.72  after bowling week 25

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 258  on week 30 Game #2: 266  on week 31 Game #3: 267  on week 32
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E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-196/1/2019 Page 1

Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Justin Pfleiger's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/18 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/10/18 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/17/18 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/24/18 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/01/18 128 72 95 153 138 386 602 386 3 128.67 - 0.00 = 128.67 153 386 225 602
6 10/08/18 128 0 0 0 386 3 128.67 - 128.67 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
7 10/15/18 128 0 0 0 386 3 128.67 - 128.67 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
8 10/22/18 128 0 0 0 386 3 128.67 - 128.67 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
9 10/29/18 128 0 0 0 386 3 128.67 - 128.67 = 0.00 153 386 225 602

10 11/05/18 128 0 0 0 386 3 128.67 - 128.67 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
11 11/12/18 128 0 0 0 386 3 128.67 - 128.67 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
12 11/19/18 128 0 0 0 386 3 128.67 - 128.67 = 0.00 153 386 225 602

 -----  Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 128 72 93939393939393939393 107107107107107107107107107107 106106106106106106106106106106 306 522 386 3 128.67 - 0.00 = 128.67 153 386 307 906
14 11/26/18 128 0 0 0 386 3 128.67 - 128.67 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
15 12/03/18 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
16 12/10/18 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
17 12/17/18 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
19 01/14/19 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
20 01/21/19 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
21 01/28/19 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
22 02/04/19 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
23 02/11/19 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
24 02/18/19 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
25 02/25/19 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
26 03/04/19 115 0 0 0 692 6 115.33 - 115.33 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
27 03/11/19 115 85 104 130 108 342 597 1034 9 114.89 - 115.33 = -0.44 153 386 225 602
28 03/18/19 114 0 0 0 1034 9 114.89 - 114.89 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
29 03/25/19 114 0 0 0 1034 9 114.89 - 114.89 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
30 03/31/19 114 86 83 83 111 277 535 1311 12 109.25 - 114.89 = -5.64 153 386 225 602
31 04/01/19 109 0 0 0 1311 12 109.25 - 109.25 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
32 04/08/19 109 0 0 0 1311 12 109.25 - 109.25 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
33 04/15/19 109 0 0 0 1311 12 109.25 - 109.25 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
34 04/22/19 109 0 0 0 1311 12 109.25 - 109.25 = 0.00 153 386 225 602
35 04/29/19 109 91 0 0 1311 12 109.25 - 109.25 = 0.00 153 386 225 602

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 5 2 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
93.75 118.25 115.75

High game of 153  on week 5 High series of 386  on week 5 High average of 128.67  after bowling week 5
Low game of 83  on week 30 Low series of 277  on week 30 Low average of 109.25  after bowling week 30

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 104  on week 27 Game #2: 153  on week 5 Game #3: 138  on week 5
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E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-196/1/2019 Page 1

Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown
Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 35 of 35

Kenneth Engleman's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/18 bk114 86 81 111 102 294 552 294 3 98.00 - 0.00 = 98.00 111 294 197 552
2 09/10/18 bk114 0 0 0 294 3 98.00 - 98.00 = 0.00 111 294 197 552
3 09/17/18 bk114 86 103 137 85 325 583 619 6 103.17 - 98.00 = 5.17 137 325 223 583
4 09/24/18 bk114 0 0 0 619 6 103.17 - 103.17 = 0.00 137 325 223 583
5 10/01/18 bk114 86 134 110 98 342 600 961 9 106.78 - 103.17 = 3.61 137 342 223 600
6 10/08/18 bk114 0 0 0 961 9 106.78 - 106.78 = 0.00 137 342 223 600
7 10/15/18 bk114 86 87 117 134 338 596 1299 12 108.25 - 106.78 = 1.47 137 342 223 600
8 10/22/18 bk108 0 0 0 1299 12 108.25 - 108.25 = 0.00 137 342 223 600
9 10/29/18 bk108 92 131 81 112 324 600 1623 15 108.20 - 108.25 = -0.05 137 342 223 600

10 11/05/18 bk108 0 0 0 1623 15 108.20 - 108.20 = 0.00 137 342 223 600
11 11/12/18 bk108 92 94 90 121 305 581 1928 18 107.11 - 108.20 = -1.09 137 342 223 600
12 11/19/18 bk107 0 0 0 1928 18 107.11 - 107.11 = 0.00 137 342 223 600

 -----  Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 bk111 89 91919191919191919191 102102102102102102102102102102 110110110110110110110110110110 303 570 1928 18 107.11 - 0.00 = 107.11 137 342 310 903
14 11/26/18 bk107 93 109 175 124 408 687 2336 21 111.24 - 107.11 = 4.13 175 408 268 687
15 12/03/18 bk109 0 0 0 2639 24 109.96 - 109.96 = 0.00 175 408 268 687
16 12/10/18 bk109 91 122 113 90 325 598 2964 27 109.78 - 109.96 = -0.18 175 408 268 687
17 12/17/18 bk109 0 0 0 2964 27 109.78 - 109.78 = 0.00 175 408 268 687

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 bk109 91 139 110 83 332 605 3296 30 109.87 - 109.78 = 0.09 175 408 268 687
19 01/14/19 bk109 0 0 0 3296 30 109.87 - 109.87 = 0.00 175 408 268 687
20 01/21/19 bk109 91 93 106 158 357 630 3653 33 110.70 - 109.87 = 0.83 175 408 268 687
21 01/28/19 bk110 0 0 0 3653 33 110.70 - 110.70 = 0.00 175 408 268 687
22 02/04/19 bk110 90 122 110 82 314 584 3967 36 110.19 - 110.70 = -0.50 175 408 268 687
23 02/11/19 bk110 0 0 0 3967 36 110.19 - 110.19 = 0.00 175 408 268 687
24 02/18/19 bk110 90 85 83 99 267 537 4234 39 108.56 - 110.19 = -1.63 175 408 268 687
25 02/25/19 bk108 0 0 0 4234 39 108.56 - 108.56 = 0.00 175 408 268 687
26 03/04/19 bk108 92 123 123 101 347 623 4581 42 109.07 - 108.56 = 0.51 175 408 268 687
27 03/11/19 bk109 0 0 0 4581 42 109.07 - 109.07 = 0.00 175 408 268 687
28 03/18/19 bk109 91 121 142 89 352 625 4933 45 109.62 - 109.07 = 0.55 175 408 268 687
29 03/25/19 bk109 91 99 124 119 342 615 5275 48 109.90 - 109.62 = 0.27 175 408 268 687
30 03/31/19 bk109 0 0 0 5275 48 109.90 - 109.90 = 0.00 175 408 268 687
31 04/01/19 bk109 0 0 0 5275 48 109.90 - 109.90 = 0.00 175 408 268 687
32 04/08/19 bk109 0 0 0 5275 48 109.90 - 109.90 = 0.00 175 408 268 687
33 04/15/19 bk109 91 100 109 137 346 619 5621 51 110.22 - 109.90 = 0.32 175 408 268 687
34 04/22/19 bk110 0 0 0 5621 51 110.22 - 110.22 = 0.00 175 408 268 687
35 04/29/19 bk110 90 0 0 5621 51 110.22 - 110.22 = 0.00 175 408 268 687

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
17 25 7 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
16 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
107.88 114.29 108.47

High game of 175  on week 14 High series of 408  on week 14 High average of 111.24  after bowling week 14
Low game of 81  on week 1 Low series of 267  on week 24 Low average of 98.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 139  on week 18 Game #2: 175  on week 14 Game #3: 158  on week 20
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